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Universal Free-Stand Side Panel

Side Panels can be added to any two-bayed surfaces for
additional panel space without effecting the type rating.

FEATURES

Side Panels can be added to provide additional panel space without affecting the type rating.



SPECIFICATIONS

Material:

Catalog Number

AU2418SP

AU2418SPG

AU2424SP

AU2424SPG

AU7218SP

AU7218SPG

AUB418SP

AUB418SPG

AUB424SP

AUB424SPG

AU9018SP

AU9018SPG

AU9024SP

AU9024SPG

WARNING

Mild Steel

Article Number

39002

39005

38998

39006

38995

39011

38994

39003

38996

39008

60459

60462

60463

60464

Height

572mm

572mm

572mm

572mm

1524mm

1524mm

1829mm

1829mm

1829mm

1829mm

198Tmm

198Tmm

198Tmm

198Tmm

Table 1/1

Width

356mm

356mm

508mm

508mm

356mm

356mm

356mm

356mm

508mm

508mm

356mm

356mm

508mm

508mm

Depth

2Tmm

2Tmm

2Tmm

27Tmm

27Tmm

27Tmm

27Tmm

27Tmm

27Tmm

27Tmm

27Tmm

27mm

27mm

27mm

Finish

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Powder Coated

Galvanized

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau2418sp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau2418spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau2424sp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau2424spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau7218sp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau7218spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau8418sp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau8418spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau8424sp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau8424spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau9018sp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau9018spg
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau9024sp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/hoffman/products/encau9024spg
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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