

Universal Free-Stand Side Panel



Side Panels can be added to any two-bayed surfaces for additional panel space without effecting the type rating.

FEATURES

Side Panels can be added to provide additional panel space without affecting the type rating.

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Mild Steel

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Height	Width	Depth	Finish	Color
AU2418SP	39002	572mm	356mm	21mm	Powder Coated	White
AU2418SPG	39005	572mm	356mm	21mm	Galvanized	
AU2424SP	38998	572mm	508mm	21mm	Powder Coated	White
AU2424SPG	39006	572mm	508mm	21mm	Galvanized	
AU7218SP	38995	1524mm	356mm	21mm	Powder Coated	White
AU7218SPG	39011	1524mm	356mm	21mm	Galvanized	
AU8418SP	38994	1829mm	356mm	21mm	Powder Coated	White
AU8418SPG	39003	1829mm	356mm	21mm	Galvanized	
AU8424SP	38996	1829mm	508mm	21mm	Powder Coated	White
AU8424SPG	39008	1829mm	508mm	21mm	Galvanized	
AU9018SP	60459	1981mm	356mm	21mm	Powder Coated	White
AU9018SPG	60462	1981mm	356mm	21mm	Galvanized	
AU9024SP	60463	1981mm	508mm	21mm	Powder Coated	White
AU9024SPG	60464	1981mm	508mm	21mm	Galvanized	

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**